
HASTINGS by



Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to 24 months
Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

HASTINGS

• Crafted with solid wood and wood veneers

• On trend grey painted finish

• Highly functional and suits most decors

• Shiny nickel handles

• Stylish panel headboard on bedframe

• Centre support leg on bed

115cm
46cm
80cm

41cm
41cm
45cm

44cm

46cm

105cm
46cm
88cm

45cm
36cm
61cm

Width
Depth
Height

Width
Depth
Height

Dressing
Table Stool Mirror

Century
Chest

Small
Locker

57cm
46cm
61cm

Large
Locker

102cm
210cm
108cm

132cm
210cm
108cm

147cm
210cm
108cm

163cm
219cm
108cm

193cm
219cm
108cm

Width
Depth
Height

3’ Bed 4’ Bed 4’6” Bed 5’ Bed 6’ Bed

57cm
46cm

117cm

Tall Chest

97cm
46cm
46cm

105cm
46cm
88cm

6 Drawer
Chest

Blanket
Box

2 + 2
Chest

Sliding
Wardrobe

186cm
66cm

199cm

127cm
46cm
88cm

H
A

S
TI

N
G

 B
ed

ro
om

 R
an

ge



Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to 24 months
Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

HASTINGS

• Crafted with solid wood and wood veneers

• On trend grey painted finish

• Highly functional and suits most decors

• Shiny nickel handles

• Stylish panel headboard on bedframe

• Centre support leg on bed

115cm
46cm
80cm

41cm
41cm
45cm

44cm

46cm

105cm
46cm
88cm

45cm
36cm
61cm

Width
Depth
Height

Width
Depth
Height

Dressing
Table Stool Mirror

Century
Chest

Small
Locker

57cm
46cm
61cm

Large
Locker

102cm
210cm
108cm

132cm
210cm
108cm

147cm
210cm
108cm

163cm
219cm
108cm

193cm
219cm
108cm

Width
Depth
Height

3’ Bed 4’ Bed 4’6” Bed 5’ Bed 6’ Bed

57cm
46cm

117cm

Tall Chest

97cm
46cm
46cm

105cm
46cm
88cm

6 Drawer
Chest

Blanket
Box

2 + 2
Chest

Sliding
Wardrobe

186cm
66cm

199cm

127cm
46cm
88cm

H
A

S
TI

N
G

 B
ed

ro
om

 R
an

ge



Wishing you a happy home

Top Tips for Choosing the Perfect Bedframe

Getting The Right Measurements
Ideally, leave at least 50cm of free space around the bed to ensure you can walk around easily.

Choosing The Right Bed Base
There are two main types of bed base you can choose from: a divan base or 

a bedstead (also known as an open bedframe or a slatted base).

MaterialMaterial
The three main materials are wood, metal or upholstered. Wooden beds are more traditional

and long-lasting. Metal beds are known for their toughness and resilience, as they are far less 
susceptible to water, insect or fire damage. Upholstered bedframes often feature padding for added comfort. 
With so many colours and fabrics to choose from, these beds offer a versatile and stylish option for bedrooms.

How to Test a Bed In the Store:
To test, adopt your usual sleeping position and try to spend

between five and ten minutes on the bed to between five and ten minutes on the bed to 
ensure you have found the perfect bed for you.

www.ezlivinginteriors.com
info@ezlivinginteriors.com

@ezlivinginteriors


