

HASTINGS by EZ Living INTERIORS



HASTING Bedroom Range

HASTINGS

· Crafted with solid wood and wood veneers

• On trend grey painted finish

Highly functional and suits most decors

• Shiny nickel handles

· Stylish panel headboard on bedframe

· Centre support leg on bed

	3' Bed	4' Bed	4'6" Bed	5' Bed	6' Bed	Tall Chest
Width Depth	102cm 210cm	132cm 210cm	147cm 210cm	163cm 219cm	193cm 219cm	57cm 46cm
Height	108cm	108cm	108cm	108cm	108cm	117cm
	Dressing Table	Stool	Mirror	Century Chest	Small Locker	Large Locker
Width Depth	115cm 46cm	41cm 41cm	44cm	105cm 46cm	45cm 36cm	57cm 46cm
Height	80cm	45cm	46cm	88cm	61cm	61cm
	6 Drawer	Blanket	2 + 2	Sliding		

	6 Drawer Chest	Blanket Box	2 + 2 Chest	Sliding Wardrobe
Width	127cm	97cm	105cm	186cm
Depth	46cm	46cm	46cm	66cm
Height	88cm	46cm	88cm	199cm

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm





Top Tips for Choosing the Perfect Bedframe

Getting The Right Measurements Ideally, leave at least 50cm of free space around the bed to ensure you can walk around easily.

Choosing The Right Bed Base
There are two main types of bed base you can choose from: a divan base or

a bedstead (also known as an open bedframe or a slatted base).

Material

The three main materials are wood, metal or upholstered. Wooden beds are more traditional and long-lasting. Metal beds are known for their toughness and resilience, as they are far less susceptible to water, insect or fire damage. Upholstered bedframes often feature padding for added comfort. With so many colours and fabrics to choose from, these beds offer a versatile and stylish option for bedrooms.

How to Test a Bed In the Store:

To test, adopt your usual sleeping position and try to spend between five and ten minutes on the bed to ensure you have found the perfect bed for you.

(f) (2) (a) (a) (b) (c) (c)